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Attachment 2: List of Secretarial Order 3362 Points of Contact

	Agency/Scale
	Role
	Contact
	e-mail
	Phone

	DOI National 
	National Coordinator
	Casey Stemler
	casey_stemler@fws.gov
	303 236-4412

	
	
	
	
	

	DOI Regional
	OR/WA Liaison
	Justin Martens
	justin_martens@fws.gov
	541 962-8586

	
	CA/NV Liaison
	John Tull
	john_tull@fws.gov
	775 861-6492

	
	AZ/NM Liaison
	John Sherman
	jssherma@blm.gov
	505 954-2182

	
	UT/CO/WY Liaison
	Dave Cook
	gdcook@blm.gov
	801 539-4150

	
	MT/ID Liaison
	Tom Olliff
	tom_olliff@nps.gov
	406 994-7920

	
	
	
	
	

	BLM National
	Wildlife Program Lead
	Frank Quamen
	fquamen@blm.gov
	202 912-7274

	
	BLM-RMEF Liaison
	Linda Cardenas
	lcardenas@blm.gov
	406 523-4580

	
	
	
	
	

	BLM State Office
	AZ SO PoC
	Elroy Masters
	emasters@blm.gov
	602 417-9346

	
	CA SO PoC
	Amy Fesnock
	afesnock@blm.gov
	916 978-4646

	
	CO SO PoC
	Robin Sell
	rsell@blm.gov
	303 239-3723

	
	ID SO PoC
	Paul Makela
	pmakela@blm.gov
	208 373-3809

	
	MT/DK SO PoC
	Chris Boone
	ctboone@blm.gov
	406 896-5034

	
	NV SO PoC
	J Vacca
	jvacca@blm.gov
	775 861-6613

	
	NM SO PoC
	John Sherman
	jsherma@blm.gov
	505 954-2182

	
	OR/WA SO PoC
	John Wilson
	johnwilson@blm.gov
	503 808-6579

	
	UT SO PoC
	Dave Cook
	gdcook@blm.gov
	801 539-4150

	
	WY SO PoC
	Brad Jost
	bjost@blm.gov
	307 775-6106
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